
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

6 

45 

73 

7 

24 

29 

12 

27 

28 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raimo REEK 

Ronald REISIN 

Margus SUIGUSAAR 

Reigo KLEEMANN 

Sven ORAS 

Martti MÄND 

Kevin MALTSEV 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Audi Coupe 

Opel Calibra 

BMW 318 

Lada Samara 

Lada 2105 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

4:05.722 

4:06.283 

4:23.238 

4:23.723 

4:27.444 

4:37.138 

4:39.157 

3:40.325 

2:33.730 

1:04.086 

Diff 

0.561 

17.516 

18.001 

21.722 

31.416 

33.435 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

47.821 

47.656 

50.007 

49.324 

50.853 

53.015 

53.160 

48.818 

49.586 

1:03.577 

In Lap 

3 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

5 

2 

2 

1 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.561 

Avg. Speed 

79,114 

Best Lap Tm 

47.656 

Best Speed 

81,585 

Best Lap by 

6 - Tõnu PEEK 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(24) Reigo KLEEMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(29) Sven ORAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(12) Martti MÄND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(27) Kevin MALTSEV 

1 

2 

3 

(28) Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Lap Tm 

51.914 

50.853 

56.110 

51.621 

1:00.323 

55.973 

53.015 

53.938 

53.429 

55.719 

58.558 

54.730 

55.401 

53.160 

52.073 

48.818 

49.899 

1:08.728 

52.600 

49.586 

50.453 

Diff 

+1.061 

+5.257 

+0.768 

+7.308 

+2.958 

+0.923 

+0.414 

+2.559 

+5.398 

+1.570 

+2.241 

+3.255 

+1.081 

+19.910 

+3.014 

+0.867 

Time of Day 

17:07:54.058 

17:08:44.911 

17:09:41.021 

17:10:32.642 

17:07:05.981 

17:08:01.954 

17:08:54.969 

17:09:48.907 

17:10:42.336 

17:07:02.506 

17:08:01.064 

17:08:55.794 

17:09:51.195 

17:10:44.355 

17:06:58.078 

17:07:46.896 

17:08:36.795 

17:09:45.523 

17:06:58.889 

17:07:48.475 

17:08:38.928 

Lap 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:03.577 

Diff Time of Day 

17:07:09.284 

Lap 

(5) Arvo KASK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(6) Tõnu PEEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(45) Raimo REEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(73) Ronald REISIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(7) Margus SUIGUSAAR 

1 

Lap Tm 

49.460 

48.450 

47.821 

51.418 

48.573 

49.798 

48.529 

51.809 

48.465 

47.656 

55.924 

51.496 

50.784 

52.956 

50.007 

57.310 

52.700 

49.482 

53.717 

49.324 

55.562 

Diff 

+1.639 

+0.629 

+3.597 

+0.752 

+2.142 

+0.873 

+4.153 

+0.809 

+5.917 

+1.489 

+0.777 

+2.949 

+7.986 

+3.376 

+0.158 

+4.393 

+4.709 

Time of Day 

17:06:54.658 

17:07:43.108 

17:08:30.929 

17:09:22.347 

17:10:10.920 

17:06:55.022 

17:07:43.551 

17:08:35.360 

17:09:23.825 

17:10:11.481 

17:07:03.193 

17:07:54.689 

17:08:45.473 

17:09:38.429 

17:10:28.436 

17:07:03.698 

17:07:56.398 

17:08:45.880 

17:09:39.597 

17:10:28.921 

17:07:02.144 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Arvo KASK (5) 

2 Tõnu PEEK (6) 

3 Reigo KLEEMANN (24) 

4 Tanel RAUDSEPP (28) 

5 Martti MÄND (12) 

6 Kevin MALTSEV (27) 

7 Ronald REISIN (73) 

8 Margus SUIGUSAAR (7) 

9 Sven ORAS (29) 

10 Raimo REEK (45) 
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